AIR FILTER TECHNOLOGY 164YY
Applications:
Final filter for cleanrooms
Pre-filter for HEPA filters
Highlights:
• High quality glass fiber media
• Low initial pressure drop
• Various pleat height options

Dimensions
WxHxD
Filtration
Area
(m²)
Initial
Pressure Drop
(Pa)
Airflow
Nominal
(m³/h)
Filter Model
Pleat
Height
(mm)
EC-E12-A-7-610-1220-150-FC-P 36 125 60E12 ISO 25 E 610x1220x150 1200
EC-E12-A-7-610-610-150-FC-P 18 125 60E12 ISO 25 E 610x610x150 600
EC-E12-A-7-305-610-150-FC-P 9 125 60E12 ISO 25 E 305x610x150 300
EC-E12-A-7-305-305-150-FC-P 4,5 125 60E12 ISO 25 E 305x305x150 150
EC-E11-A-7-610-1220-150-FC-P 36 125 45E11 ISO 15 E 610x1220x150 1200
EC-E11-A-7-610-610-150-FC-P 18 125 45E11 ISO 15 E 610x610x150 600
EC-E11-A-7-305-610-150-FC-P 9 125 45E11 ISO 15 E 305x610x150 300
EC-E11-A-7-305-305-150-FC-P 4,5 125 45E11 ISO 15 E 305x305x150 150
EC-E10-A-7-610-1220-150-FC-P 36 125 35E10 - 610x1220x150 1200
EC-E10-A-7-610-610-150-FC-P 18 125 35E10 - 610x610x150 600
EC-E10-A-7-305-610-150-FC-P 9 125 35E10 - 305x610x150 300
EC-E10-A-7-305-305-150-FC-P 4,5 125 35E10 - 305x305x150 150